POWR-GARD® Blocks & Holders
LPSC / LPSM POWR-SAFE FUSE HOLDERS
Specifications
Voltage Rating 600 V ac/dc
Ampere Rating 30 A
Interrupting Rating 200 kA (Class CC)
 100 kA (Midget)
Terminal Type Pressure plate

�� 35 mm DIN-rail mountable
�� Ventilated design for cooler operation
Ordering Information
INDICATING NON-INDICATING
FUSE TYPE POLESCATALOG
NUMBER
ORDERING
NUMBER
CATALOG
NUMBER
ORDERING
NUMBER
LPSC001ID LPSC0001ZXID LPSC001 LPSC0001Z Class CC 1
LPSC002ID LPSC0002ZXID LPSC002 LPSC0002Z Class CC 2
LPSC003ID LPSC0003ZXID LPSC003 LPSC0003Z Class CC 3
LPSC004ID LPSC0004ZXID LPSC004 LPSC0004Z Class CC 4
LPSM001ID LPSM0001ZXID LPSM001 LPSM0001Z Midget 1
LPSM002ID LPSM0002ZXID LPSM002 LPSM0002Z Midget 2
LPSM003ID LPSM0003ZXID LPSM003 LPSM0003Z Midget 3
LPSM004ID LPSM0004ZXID LPSM004 LPSM0004Z Midget 4